
SENIORITY LIST OF SGTS/LPs/PETs WHO ARE ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF SA (TELUGU)
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1 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535730 KOPPU RAMULU ZPHS YELLAREDDYPET YELLAREDDYPET LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140900909 SC MALE BA TPT 08-05-1973 14-11-2000

2 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537407 ELASAGARAM KANAKAIAH KRMZPHS GAJASINGAVARAM GAMBHIRAOPET LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141000103 BC-B MALE MA TPT 10-07-1969 03-04-2002

3 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535956 ANNAM SRIDEVI ZPHS NARAYANAPUR YELLAREDDYPET LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140901504 BC-D FEMALE MA TPT 09-08-1974 03-04-2002

4 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536328 GURRAM  ANJAIAH ZPHS THANGALLAPALLY THANGALLAPALLE LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141200406 BC-B MALE BA TPT 28-03-1972 03-04-2002

5 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535756 VANGALA MAHESH ZPHS THIPPAPUR VEMULAWADA LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140500203 OC MALE BA(L) TPT 15-06-1975 03-04-2002

6 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536177 ANUMULA MALLAIAH MPUPS ANKUSAPOOR THANGALLAPALLE LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141200305 BC-D MALE BA(L) TPT 20-06-1973 03-04-2002

7 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541297 NAKKA ARAVINDA ZPHS KONAIPALLY VEMULAWADA LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140500801 OC FEMALE B.A(O.L) TPT 10-05-1971 04-04-2002

8 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536046 SHANIGARAM NARAYANA MPUPS LAXMIPUR GAMBHIRAOPET LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141000601 BC-B MALE BA TPT 14-06-1978 02-04-2002

9 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535978 MYANA RAVINDER ZPHS VENKATAPUR YELLAREDDYPET LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140901706 BC-B MALE BA TPT 20-03-1968 03-04-2002

10 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541128 JANAPALA  VENKATAIAH ZPHS VATTEMLA VEMULAWADA (RURAL)LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140300703 BC-A MALE MA TPT 12-08-1963 03-04-2002

11 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535842 BHAGYA NAGAR MADHAVI ZPHS RACHARLAGOLLAPALLY YELLAREDDYPET LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140900307 BC-D FEMALE MA TPT 16-07-1970 03-04-2002

12 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536422 NEELAM ANANDAM ZPHS YELLAREDDYPET YELLAREDDYPET LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140900909 BC-A MALE MA TPT 02-12-1966 03-04-2002

13 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535770 VADLOORI SATYANARAYANA ZPHS RACHARLATHIMMAPUR YELLAREDDYPET LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140900203 SC MALE MA TPT 05-05-1971 03-04-2002

14 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541350 POTHUGANTI JANAKI MPUPS RAJANNAPET YELLAREDDYPET LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140900402 BC-D FEMALE MA TPT 26-01-1972 03-04-2002

15 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541362 PRATHAPA SHIVAKUMAR ZPHS UM VEMULAWADA VEMULAWADA LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Urdu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140500873 OC MALE BA(L) TPT 10-04-1970 03-04-2002

16 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537151 SUROJU SRIDEVI ZPHS REPAKA ELLANTHAKUNTA LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141302108 BC-B FEMALE B.A(O.L) TPT 15-08-1970 03-04-2002

17 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541048 DEEKONDA VIJAYAKUMAR ZPHS MARRIPALLY VEMULAWADA (RURAL)LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140300407 SC MALE BA TPT 05-02-1971 03-04-2002

18 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535709 MARWADI GANGARAJU ZPHS (H/W) AMBEDKARNAGAR SIRICILLA LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140600572 SC MALE BA TPT 07-01-1975 03-04-2002

19 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546837 SUTHARI DEVAIAH ZPHS BANDALINGAMPALLY YELLAREDDYPET LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140901403 BC-D MALE BA(L) TPT 05-03-1974 17-10-2002

20 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1517322 JETTI RAMULU MPUPS GANDI LACHAPET THANGALLAPALLE LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141200901 BC-D MALE BA TPT 25-08-1966 17-10-2002

21 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1506337 KATHI RAJITHA ZPHS ANUPURAM VEMULAWADA LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140301403 BC-B FEMALE BA(L) TPT 04-09-1976 17-10-2002

22 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1517343 ANABERI RAMADEVI ZPHS KOLANOOR KONARAOPET LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140702004 BC-A FEMALE BA TPT 19-06-1967 17-10-2002

23 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1522787 BALE GANGABHAVANI MPUPS CHINNA BONALA SIRICILLA LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140600302 SC FEMALE BA(L) TPT 08-02-1980 08-08-2003

24 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536160 VORUGANTI CHANDRAM MPUPS BASWAPUR THANGALLAPALLE LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141201302 BC-A MALE BA(L) TPT 04-03-1976 21-11-2005

25 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535806 DUDAM PADMA MPUPS PADIRA YELLAREDDYPET LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140901602 BC-B FEMALE BA TPT 19-04-1977 23-11-2005

26 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535763 ANDIPALLI NARAYANA ZPHS (B) SHIVANAGAR SIRICILLA LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140600569 SC MALE BA TPT 15-04-1972 21-11-2005

27 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1521556 BONGONI ANURADHA MPUPS OBULAPOOR ELLANTHAKUNTA LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141300102 BC-B FEMALE BA(L) TPT 01-01-1970 03-04-2002

28 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546275 JADALA SUDHA RANI ZPHS VARDAVELLI BOINPALLY LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140401003 BC-B FEMALE BA TPT 05-06-1973 22-12-2007

29 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1542944 PALOJI NARAYANA ZPHS NAGAMPET GAMBHIRAOPET LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141000405 BC-B MALE MA TPT 05-06-1980 21-11-2007

30 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1542977 REGULA MALLESH ZPHS ENGAL CHANDURTHI LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140201002 BC-D MALE MA B.ED 01-01-1977 21-11-2007

31 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1542935 NARRA ANJAN REDDY MPUPS CHINNALINGAPOOR THANGALLAPALLE LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141201403 OC MALE BA TPT 10-06-1980 21-11-2007

32 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1542898 YELIGETI SRINIVAS ZPHS MANDEPALLY THANGALLAPALLE LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141200503 BC-B MALE BA TPT 07-05-1976 20-11-2007

33 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1542986 ALLAM LINGAIAH MPUPS RAMANNAPETA CHANDURTHI LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140200203 BC-B MALE BA TPT 10-04-1973 21-11-2007
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4 5

1535730 KOPPU RAMULU

1537407 ELASAGARAM KANAKAIAH

1535956 ANNAM SRIDEVI

1536328 GURRAM  ANJAIAH

1535756 VANGALA MAHESH

1536177 ANUMULA MALLAIAH

1541297 NAKKA ARAVINDA

1536046 SHANIGARAM NARAYANA

1535978 MYANA RAVINDER

1541128 JANAPALA  VENKATAIAH

1535842 BHAGYA NAGAR MADHAVI

1536422 NEELAM ANANDAM

1535770 VADLOORI SATYANARAYANA

1541350 POTHUGANTI JANAKI

1541362 PRATHAPA SHIVAKUMAR

1537151 SUROJU SRIDEVI

1541048 DEEKONDA VIJAYAKUMAR

1535709 MARWADI GANGARAJU

1546837 SUTHARI DEVAIAH

1517322 JETTI RAMULU

1506337 KATHI RAJITHA

1517343 ANABERI RAMADEVI

1522787 BALE GANGABHAVANI

1536160 VORUGANTI CHANDRAM

1535806 DUDAM PADMA

1535763 ANDIPALLI NARAYANA

1521556 BONGONI ANURADHA

1546275 JADALA SUDHA RANI

1542944 PALOJI NARAYANA

1542977 REGULA MALLESH

1542935 NARRA ANJAN REDDY

1542898 YELIGETI SRINIVAS

1542986 ALLAM LINGAIAH

Employee
ID

Name of the Employee

If Appointed as 
Spl.VV date 

acquiring Minimum 

(DD-MMM-YYYY) D
SC

 
R
ak

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

14-11-2000 LP(Tel) 2000 38 14-11-2000 NO YES 9441557558

03-04-2002 LP(Tel) 2001 26 02-04-2002 NO YES 9966401871

03-04-2002 LP(Tel) 2001 32 02-04-2002 NO YES 9490287787

03-04-2002 LP(Tel) 2001 60 02-04-2002 NO YES 9490030200

03-04-2002 LP(Tel) 2001 85 02-04-2002 NO YES 9490181622

03-04-2002 LP(Tel) 2001 109 02-04-2002 NO YES 9440325439

04-04-2002 LP(Tel) 2001 116 02-04-2002 NO YES 8143214947

02-04-2002 LP(Tel) 2001 131 02-04-2002 NO YES 9491598784

03-04-2002 LP(Tel) 2001 140 02-04-2002 NO YES 9963755894

03-04-2002 LP(Tel) 2001 148 02-04-2002 NO YES 9290572964

03-04-2002 LP(Tel) 2001 196 02-04-2002 NO YES 9989060995

03-04-2002 LP(Tel) 2001 198 02-04-2002 NO YES 8897576045

03-04-2002 LP(Tel) 2001 199 02-04-2002 NO YES 9440654884

03-04-2002 LP(Tel) 2001 210 02-04-2002 NO YES 9948939400

03-04-2002 LP(Tel) 2001 220 02-04-2002 NO YES 9701474942

03-04-2002 LP(Tel) 2001 384 02-04-2002 NO YES 7032386033

03-04-2002 LP(Tel) 2001 452 02-04-2002 NO YES 9494535660

03-04-2002 LP(Tel) 2001 493 02-04-2002 NO YES 9948640096

17-10-2002 LP(Tel) 2002 65 17-10-2002 NO YES 9440225714

17-10-2002 LP(Tel) 2002 91 17-10-2002 NO YES 9441142602

17-10-2002 LP(Tel) 2002 149 17-10-2002 NO YES 9963458816

17-10-2002 LP(Tel) 2002 193 17-10-2002 NO YES 9985384151

08-08-2003 LP(Tel) 08-08-2003 2002 5 08-08-2003 NO YES 9490287856

21-11-2005 LP(Tel) 2003 20 21-11-2005 NO YES 9440196146

23-11-2005 LP(Tel) 2003 61 21-11-2005 NO YES 9949088975

21-11-2005 LP(Tel) 2003 162 21-11-2005 NO YES 9701822416

03-04-2002 LP(Tel) 0 0 MUTUAL 08-04-2006 08-04-2006 NO YES 9441475997

22-12-2007 LP(Tel) 2003 100 20-11-2007 NO YES 9440129384

21-11-2007 LP(Tel) 2006 10 20-11-2007 NO YES 9948176929

21-11-2007 LP(Tel) 2006 11 20-11-2007 NO YES 9703095339

21-11-2007 LP(Tel) 2006 19 20-11-2007 NO YES 9492646404

20-11-2007 LP(Tel) 2006 20 20-11-2007 NO YES 9177663059

21-11-2007 LP(Tel) 2006 22 20-11-2007 NO YES 9492461630
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34 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1542948 BOPPA MANGARANI ZPHS KOTHAPALLY GAMBHIRAOPET LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141001606 BC-D FEMALE BA TPT 05-06-1972 21-11-2007

35 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1542942 RAVIKANTI RENUKA ZPHS MANUWADA BOINPALLY LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140401501 SC FEMALE BA TPT 10-06-1980 21-11-2007

36 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546392 VISHWANALA  SRINIVAS BABU ZPHS ANANTHARAM ELLANTHAKUNTA LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141301403 BC-B MALE MA TPT 11-05-1974 04-01-2008

37 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546828 NYATHA RAMESH MPUPS AKKAPALLY YELLAREDDYPET LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140900602 SC MALE BA B.ED 20-10-1984 19-10-2009

38 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546950 KADERE GANGADHAR ZPHS MARRIMADLA KONARAOPET LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140700103 BC-B MALE B.Sc (MCT) TPT 05-04-1979 19-10-2009

39 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546852 KAMTAM  SATHYA PRAVEEN ZPHS BANDAPALLY CHANDURTHI LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140200904 BC-B MALE B.A B.ED 12-02-1981 19-10-2009

40 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1547329 SOMIREDDY SUDHAKAR ZPHS VELJIPUR ELLANTHAKUNTA LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141300202 OC MALE B.Com B.ED 14-02-1982 19-10-2009

41 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1547493 ASANI ANIL KUMAR MPUPS KASBEKATKUR THANGALLAPALLE LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141200702 OC MALE BA TPT 12-06-1984 19-10-2009

42 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546831 MERGU ANJANEYULU MPUPS SHIVANGALAPALLY KONARAOPET LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140701001 BC-B MALE MA TPT 23-01-1977 19-10-2009

43 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1548051 RAMAGUNDAM SRAVANKUMAR MPUPS CHINTALATANA THANGALLAPALLE LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141200101 OC MALE MA TPT 10-05-1981 19-10-2009

44 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546907 DOOSA ODELU MPUPS MALKAPUR BOINPALLY LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140400302 BC-B MALE B.A(L) TPT 10-08-1975 19-10-2009

45 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546944 MADHU APARNA ZPHS THADOOR THANGALLAPALLE LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141200308 OC FEMALE BA(L) TPT 15-07-1984 19-10-2009

46 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546761 KURIMILLA MANGA MPUPS MADDIKUNTA MUSTHABAD LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141101302 OC FEMALE BA TPT 20-05-1978 19-10-2009

47 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546824 SHEELAM CHANDHU MPUPS VENKATRAOPALLY ELLANTHAKUNTA LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141302107 BC-D MALE MA TPT 10-06-1979 19-10-2009

48 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546987 SIMHACHALAM SANTHOSH ZPHS KISTAMPET CHANDURTHI LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140200903 BC-D MALE BA(L) TPT 04-07-1980 19-10-2009

49 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546977 VIKKURTHI HANMANDLU ZPHS VATTIMALLA KONARAOPET LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140700205 BC-B MALE BA TPT 10-10-1969 19-10-2009

50 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546955 DABBEDA SURESH ZPHS RACHARLAGOLLAPALLY YELLAREDDYPET LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140900307 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 03-01-1984 19-10-2009

51 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546940 VOJU DEVENDRA CHARY ZPHS KONDAPUR MUSTHABAD LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141100104 BC-B MALE BA TPT 10-05-1975 19-10-2009

52 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546645 MANDALOJU SAROJA ZPHS (G) VEMULAWADA VEMULAWADA LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140500829 BC-B FEMALE MA TPT 10-08-1975 19-10-2009

53 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546796 MANDA SRINIVAS ZPHS MOODAPALLY CHANDURTHI LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140201107 BC-B MALE MA TPT 11-05-1979 19-10-2009

54 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1547360 BOORLA SRINIVAS ZPHS MAMIDIPALLY KONARAOPET LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140700702 BC-B MALE B.A(O.L) TPT 12-03-1978 19-10-2009

55 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1548046 PANJA MALLAIAH MPUPS THERLUMADDI MUSTHABAD LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141100803 BC-D MALE MA B.ED 08-05-1978 19-10-2009

56 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546826 JOGU DAVEEDU ZPHS DACHARAM ELLANTHAKUNTA LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141301703 SC MALE BA TPT 10-01-1978 19-10-2009

57 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1547376 VEERAGONI CHAITANYA GOUD ZPHS JOGAPUR CHANDURTHI LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140200604 BC-B MALE B.A(O.L) TPT 30-06-1981 19-10-2009

58 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546821 JOGULA POORNIMA ZPHS ANANTHAGIRI ELLANTHAKUNTA LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141301905 OC FEMALE MA TPT 25-06-1985 19-10-2009

59 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546991 MIRYALKAR SHIVA KUMAR ZPHS MUCHARLA GAMBHIRAOPET LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141001803 BC-D MALE MA TPT 10-06-1986 19-10-2009

60 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546846 KALVA RAJAIAH MPUPS MORRAIPALLLY MUSTHABAD LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141101001 BC-D MALE MA TPT 06-07-1978 19-10-2009

61 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1547384 SHESHAM REVATHI ZPHS RACHARLABOPPAPUR YELLAREDDYPET LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140901104 BC-D FEMALE BA(L) TPT 01-07-1974 19-10-2009

62 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546895 NARADASU SUMATHI ZPHS MALLAPUR BOINPALLY LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140401603 BC-A FEMALE MA TPT 05-04-1977 19-10-2009

63 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546936 DAMERA SRINIVAS ZPHS LINGANNAPET GAMBHIRAOPET LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141001706 SC MALE MA TPT 26-04-1981 19-10-2009

64 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1547219 MEDIKAYALA ANJAIAH ZPHS MARRIGADDA CHANDURTHI LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140200503 SC MALE MA B.ED 10-05-1979 19-10-2009

65 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546997 PATTEM PADMA ZPHS OBULAPUR THANGALLAPALLE LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141200606 BC-D FEMALE MA TPT 31-07-1981 19-10-2009

66 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546945 MADIKANTI MALLESHAM MPUPS RAMOJIPET ELLANTHAKUNTA LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141301501 BC-A MALE BA TPT 12-07-1976 19-10-2009

67 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1548143 SIRAMSHETTY JAYAMMA ZPHS LINGAMPET CHANDURTHI LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140200703 BC-D FEMALE MA TPT 05-04-1968 19-10-2009
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Employee
ID

Name of the Employee

1542948 BOPPA MANGARANI

1542942 RAVIKANTI RENUKA

1546392 VISHWANALA  SRINIVAS BABU

1546828 NYATHA RAMESH

1546950 KADERE GANGADHAR

1546852 KAMTAM  SATHYA PRAVEEN

1547329 SOMIREDDY SUDHAKAR

1547493 ASANI ANIL KUMAR

1546831 MERGU ANJANEYULU

1548051 RAMAGUNDAM SRAVANKUMAR

1546907 DOOSA ODELU

1546944 MADHU APARNA

1546761 KURIMILLA MANGA

1546824 SHEELAM CHANDHU

1546987 SIMHACHALAM SANTHOSH

1546977 VIKKURTHI HANMANDLU

1546955 DABBEDA SURESH

1546940 VOJU DEVENDRA CHARY

1546645 MANDALOJU SAROJA

1546796 MANDA SRINIVAS

1547360 BOORLA SRINIVAS

1548046 PANJA MALLAIAH

1546826 JOGU DAVEEDU

1547376 VEERAGONI CHAITANYA GOUD

1546821 JOGULA POORNIMA

1546991 MIRYALKAR SHIVA KUMAR

1546846 KALVA RAJAIAH

1547384 SHESHAM REVATHI

1546895 NARADASU SUMATHI

1546936 DAMERA SRINIVAS

1547219 MEDIKAYALA ANJAIAH

1546997 PATTEM PADMA

1546945 MADIKANTI MALLESHAM

1548143 SIRAMSHETTY JAYAMMA
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21-11-2007 LP(Tel) 2006 27 20-11-2007 NO YES 9949815729

21-11-2007 LP(Tel) 2006 414 20-11-2007 NO YES 9908314814

04-01-2008 LP(Tel) 2003 14 04-01-2008 NO YES 9948918332

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 26 17-10-2009 NO YES 9676073088

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 33 17-10-2009 NO YES 9704858265

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 39 17-10-2009 YES Ortho 50 YES 9052917319

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 41 17-10-2009 YES Ortho 40-69 YES 9441165320

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 61 17-10-2009 NO YES 9490455979

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 63 17-10-2009 NO YES 8331941001

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 66 17-10-2009 NO YES 9963690470

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 71 17-10-2009 NO YES 9908928796

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 75 17-10-2009 NO YES 9849350036

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 80 17-10-2009 NO YES 7680967096

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 83 17-10-2009 NO YES 9966424607

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 85 17-10-2009 NO YES 9849350036

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 89 17-10-2009 NO YES 9490257139

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 95 17-10-2009 NO YES 9542393519

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 100 17-10-2009 NO YES 9963246916

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 101 17-10-2009 NO YES 9908553168

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 102 17-10-2009 NO YES 9963453747

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 112 17-10-2009 NO YES 9014919939

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 113 17-10-2009 NO YES 9652850477

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 120 17-10-2009 NO YES 9492737612

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 123 17-10-2009 NO YES 9490285757

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 126 17-10-2009 NO YES 9014438668

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 127 17-10-2009 NO YES 9000928576

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 136 17-10-2009 NO YES 9177494235

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 144 17-10-2009 NO YES 9493969843

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 145 17-10-2009 NO YES 9493431339

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 153 17-10-2009 NO YES 9912465398

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 164 17-10-2009 NO YES 9441544727

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 209 17-10-2009 NO YES 9440285267

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 217 17-10-2009 NO YES 9701535566

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 253 17-10-2009 NO YES 9542308445
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SENIORITY LIST OF SGTS/LPs/PETs WHO ARE ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF SA (TELUGU)
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S.No.
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ID
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68 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546903 SALUVAJI SRIDHAR RAO MPUPS KONDAPOOR KONARAOPET LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140700501 BC-A MALE MA TPT 12-01-1979 19-10-2009

69 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1548163 SURAMPALLY SRINIVAS ZPHS NARSINGAPUR CHANDURTHI LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140201106 BC-A MALE BA B.ED 18-06-1984 19-10-2009

70 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1547216 DAMMU SRINIVAS ZPHS BALARAJPALLY VEMULAWADA (RURAL)LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140300408 SC MALE MA B.ED 10-06-1980 19-10-2009

71 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546836 NAGILLA RAMESH ZPHS VEERNAPALLI VEERNAPALLY LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140800507 SC MALE MA TPT 03-04-1983 19-10-2009

72 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1547497 PASHAM BHASKER ZPHS DAMMANNAPET GAMBHIRAOPET LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141000407 SC MALE BA B.ED 08-04-1983 19-10-2009

73 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546626 KONDAPARTHI  UMAKAR ZPHS RUDRANGI RUDRANGI LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140100209 BC-A MALE MA TPT 16-04-1984 19-10-2009

74 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546465 NAMPALLY VIJAYA MPUPS KORUTLAPET YELLAREDDYPET LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140901201 BC-A FEMALE BA TPT 15-07-1978 19-10-2009

75 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546879 KONDI UMA ZPHS NERELLA THANGALLAPALLE LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141201404 BC-B FEMALE MA TPT 07-03-1984 19-10-2009

76 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546793 TELU MANJULA ZPHS BANDALINGAMPALLY YELLAREDDYPET LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140901403 SC FEMALE MA TPT 05-06-1980 19-10-2009

77 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546851 JINUKA SWAPNA ZPHS NARSINGAPUR CHANDURTHI LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140201106 SC FEMALE BA TPT 05-07-1984 19-10-2009

78 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546595 AREPALLY VIJAYA MPUPS DESAIPET GAMBHIRAOPET LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141001301 SC FEMALE BA TPT 15-03-1973 19-10-2009

79 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1547334 GINUKA SUJATHA MPUPS RANGAMPET VEERNAPALLY LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140800404 SC FEMALE BA B.ED 17-06-1976 19-10-2009

80 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1547390 SUDHAMALA INDIRA ZPHS SAMUDRALINGAPUR GAMBHIRAOPET LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141000304 SC FEMALE BA B.ED 02-04-1984 19-10-2009

81 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546778 NERNALA REKHA MPUPS CHIPPALAPALLY MUSTHABAD LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141101101 SC FEMALE BA TPT 15-04-1986 19-10-2009

82 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1547449 TIRUKOVELA  VANAJA DEVI ZPHS STAMBAMPALLY BOINPALLY LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140400704 BC-D FEMALE BA TPT 06-02-1971 17-10-2009

83 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546576 KONETI THIRUPATHI ZPHS (G) MUSTABAD MUSTHABAD LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141100909 ST MALE BA TPT 10-06-1983 31-10-2009

84 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546787 GUGULOTHU RAVI ZPHS THANGALLAPALLY THANGALLAPALLE LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141200406 ST MALE MA B.ED 10-07-1976 19-10-2009

85 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1428902 AMARAVADI KARUNASRI ZPHS FAZULNAGAR VEMULAWADA (RURAL)LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140300803 OC FEMALE B.A(O.L) TPT 01-08-1969 15-04-2002

86 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1700526 SATHANI LAXMI DEVI MPUPS KANCHARLA VEERNAPALLY LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140800403 BC-D FEMALE MA TPT 21-04-1975 03-04-2002

87 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 2025585 LOTHUMALLA YADAMMA MPUPS MADDIMALLA VEERNAPALLY LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140800603 BC-B FEMALE MA TPT 05-11-1968 03-04-2002

88 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 2018823 NANNAPURAJU UMARANI MPUPS NAMPALLY VEMULAWADA LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140500606 BC-D FEMALE BA TPT 25-03-1964 03-04-2002

89 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 2010073 KONA VIJAYALAXMI MPUPS RAGUDU SIRICILLA LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140600632 BC-A FEMALE BA TPT 01-08-1976 20-11-2007

90 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1551342 CHERALA PUSHPALATHA ZPHS GARJANAPALLY VEERNAPALLY LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140800204 BC-B FEMALE MA TPT 02-06-1978 01-05-2011

91 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1553836 KURRA KANNAIAH ZPHS MANALA RUDRANGI LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140100110 ST MALE BA TPT 10-07-1987 29-12-2012

92 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1554035 MALOTHU RAJITHA ZPHS VENKATRAOPALLY BOINPALLY LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140401304 ST FEMALE MA TPT 06-04-1987 31-12-2012

93 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1553942 AZMEERA SUNITHA ZPHS ALMASPUR YELLAREDDYPET LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140900504 ST FEMALE MA TPT 01-06-1986 29-12-2012

94 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1835184 SADULA LAXMI ZPHS VENKAMPET SIRICILLA LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140600571 BC-A FEMALE BA TPT 24-03-1975 19-10-2009

95 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 670384 THATIPELLI JAMUNA ZPHS NAMAPUR MUSTHABAD LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141100506 OC FEMALE MA B.ED 14-06-1983 15-07-2019

96 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 670469 THUMMANAPELLI SHANTHA KUMARIZPHS NAGARAM KONARAOPET LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140701602 BC-B FEMALE MA TPT 15-04-1975 15-07-2019

97 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537518 MARATI  VENKATALAXMI MPUPS RACHARLAGUNDARAM YELLAREDDYPET LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140300703 SC FEMALE MA B.ED 01-06-1979 12-11-2003

98 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546508 VADDEPALLY KALPANA ZPHS MARUPAKA VEMULAWADA LP(Tel) School Assistant  ( Telugu ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140500304 SC FEMALE MA B.ED 10-08-1984 19-10-2009
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Employee
ID

Name of the Employee

1546903 SALUVAJI SRIDHAR RAO

1548163 SURAMPALLY SRINIVAS

1547216 DAMMU SRINIVAS

1546836 NAGILLA RAMESH

1547497 PASHAM BHASKER

1546626 KONDAPARTHI  UMAKAR

1546465 NAMPALLY VIJAYA

1546879 KONDI UMA

1546793 TELU MANJULA

1546851 JINUKA SWAPNA

1546595 AREPALLY VIJAYA

1547334 GINUKA SUJATHA

1547390 SUDHAMALA INDIRA

1546778 NERNALA REKHA

1547449 TIRUKOVELA  VANAJA DEVI

1546576 KONETI THIRUPATHI

1546787 GUGULOTHU RAVI

1428902 AMARAVADI KARUNASRI

1700526 SATHANI LAXMI DEVI

2025585 LOTHUMALLA YADAMMA

2018823 NANNAPURAJU UMARANI

2010073 KONA VIJAYALAXMI

1551342 CHERALA PUSHPALATHA

1553836 KURRA KANNAIAH

1554035 MALOTHU RAJITHA

1553942 AZMEERA SUNITHA

1835184 SADULA LAXMI

670384 THATIPELLI JAMUNA

670469 THUMMANAPELLI SHANTHA KUMARI

1537518 MARATI  VENKATALAXMI

1546508 VADDEPALLY KALPANA
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19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 267 17-10-2009 NO YES 9948398565

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 286 17-10-2009 NO YES 9666568018

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 303 17-10-2009 NO YES 9494362557

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 333 17-10-2009 NO YES 9100482478

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 334 17-10-2009 NO YES 9533339695

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 337 17-10-2009 NO YES 9866003957

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 378 17-10-2009 NO YES 9177938342

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 389 17-10-2009 YES Ortho Greater than or equal to 70 YES 8008095628

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 430 17-10-2009 NO YES 9492457923

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 590 17-10-2009 NO YES 9959624252

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 651 17-10-2009 NO YES 8008798483

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 772 17-10-2009 NO YES 9550315464

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 785 17-10-2009 NO YES 9000656596

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 881 17-10-2009 NO YES 9000130466

17-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 907 17-10-2009 YES visual 40-69 YES 8897830619

31-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 997 17-10-2009 NO YES 8985424791

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 1049 17-10-2009 NO YES 9491477500

15-04-2002 LP(Tel) 2001 0 MUTUAL 19-11-2009 19-11-2009 NO YES 9440970080

03-04-2002 LP(Tel) 2001 0 MUTUAL 20-11-2009 20-11-2009 NO YES 8341552755

03-04-2002 LP(Tel) 2001 0 SPOUSE 18-02-2010 18-02-2010 NO YES 9440972019

03-04-2002 LP(Tel) 2001 0 SPOUSE 19-02-2010 19-02-2010 NO YES 9959412882

20-11-2007 LP(Tel) 2006 0 SPOUSE 19-02-2010 19-02-2010 NO YES 9490977259

01-05-2011 LP(Tel) 2008 241 01-05-2011 NO YES 8142055862

29-12-2012 LP(Tel) 2012 431 29-12-2012 NO YES 9676424889

31-12-2012 LP(Tel) 2012 446 29-12-2012 NO YES 9603067245

29-12-2012 LP(Tel) 2012 709 29-12-2012 NO YES 9000756202

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 0 SPOUSE 23-04-2013 23-04-2013 NO YES 9849684924

15-07-2019 LP(Tel) 2017 398 15-07-2019 NO YES 9433726707

15-07-2019 LP(Tel) 2017 486 15-07-2019 NO YES 6281063054

12-11-2003 LP(Tel) 12-11-2003 2002 2 MUTUAL 21-06-2022 21-06-2022 NO YES 9490863323

19-10-2009 LP(Tel) 2008 390 317_MUTUAL 22-06-2022 22-06-2022 NO YES 9849799033
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